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Anti Discrimination Cell
ORDER
Principal of Premlila Vithaldas Polytechnic SNDT Women’s University is pleased to

constitute anti-discrimination cell at institute level consisting of following members with
effective from 20" December 2021.

December 20, 2021

Sr. . Designation
No . Name of Committee in th%n E-mail id Mobile No
member .
- Committee

1 | Mrs. Kavita Shiktode Convener pvp@sndt.ac.in
Principal (Addl. Charge) 9967112738

2 | Mrs. Shirley Thomson Member shirley.thomson@pvp.sndt.ac.in 9892066614
HOD/ In charge of the '
Dept. , DAS _

3 | Ms. Arati Alshi Member arati.alshi@pvp.sndt.ac.in 9819249087
HOD, Pharmacy _

4 | Mr. Dinesh Girap Member dinesh.girap@pvp.sndt.ac.in 9819323217
HOD, Electronics

5 | Mrs. Anagha Sapre, Member Anagha.sapre@pvp.sndt.ac.in 9869276388
HOD/ In charge of the
Dept. , Food Technology

6 | Mrs. Meghana Phadke, Member meghana.phadke@pvp.sndt.ac.in | 986926137
HODY/ In charge of the
Dept. , Fashion
Technology

7 | Dr. Nita Jarmarwala Member drnitamayur@yahoo.in 9619477467
In-charge of the ‘ '
Ophthalmic Technology

8 | Mr. Madan Kendre Member madankendre@gmail.com 9821304258
HOD, Jwellary Design &
Manufacture

9 | Ms. Jinal Sangani Member hod.amd@pvp.sndt.ac.in 9819076613
HOD, Apparel
Manufacture & Design

10 | Dr. Sangeeta Rana Member sangeeta.rana .sndt.ac.in 9702297198
Lecturer in Physic

11 | Mr. Bharat Kathe Member bharat.kathe(@ .sndt.ac.in 9773951378
Lecturer in Electronics
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Mrs. Kavita Shiktode
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